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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Chandrika Sivan Sivarajan (HSBN) TC 53/580, S C Bhavan 
Kottukanjiramvila, 

Pappanamcode, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 23/01/2026 Tinu G Syam Syam G (FTHR) TC 54/1793(1) 
Prabhavam, Near NSS 

Karayogam, 
Pappanamcode, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemom

  

3 23/01/2026 Sivarajan K Kuttan Asari (FTHR) TC 51/580 S C Bhavan 
Kottukanjiram Vila, 

Pappanamcode, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

4 23/01/2026 Sujatha B V Viswappan Nair 
(HSBN)

Plankonath Kizhakthil 
Veedu, Poozhikkunnu 
Industrial Estate P O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pappanamcode, 695019, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

5 23/01/2026 APARNA S ANOOP M S (HSBN) 47/120 Sathi Bhavan, 
Mudavanmugal, 

Thirumala, Poojappura, 
695012, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

6 23/01/2026 Aromal V Vinod Kumar S (FTHR) Madathuvilakathu 
Veedu, Thamalam 
Poojappura P O, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 23/01/2026 Akash V Vinod Kumar S (FTHR) Madathuvilakathu 
Veedu, Thamalam 
Poojappura P O, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 23/01/2026 Nandana G S Sanal J (FTHR) TC 53/396/9 
Kripanandanam, 
Neezhazhi Lane 
Pappanamcode, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 23/01/2026 Nidhin G S Sanal J (FTHR) TC 53/396 (9) Kripa 
Nandanam, Neezhazhi 
Lane Pappanamcode, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

10 23/01/2026 Vineesh K M K Krishnankutty (FTHR) TC 51/556 (1) 
Sreedharanpilla Lane, 
Krishnan Nair Road 

Pappanamcode, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

11 23/01/2026 Aiswarya Anil A S Sreekala T (MTHR) TC 53/331 Valiyavila 
Veedu, Pappanamcode, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

12 23/01/2026 muhammada beevi p shabin S M (OTHR) TC 65/995 1 vettuvila 
veedu, pachaloor 

thiruvallam, thiruvallam, 
thiruvallam, 695027, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

13 23/01/2026 J GANESH KUMAR C JAYACHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

T C 
51/1094-8,SIVANANDHANAM, 
AMBEDKAR ROAD, 
PUNNAKKAMUGAL, 

ARAMADA PO, 
695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

14 23/01/2026 Jagat Krishna S Santhosh A S (FTHR) TC 43/178, Aradhana, 
Thottam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

15 23/01/2026 AISWARYA L ANANTH M (HSBN) TC 50/1036/1 , 
VAISHNAV FIRST 
FLOOR, SKRA 16 , 

SREE KRISHNA 
NAGAR , THALIYAL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

16 23/01/2026 narayani Prasanna kuttan nadar (FTHR) Njalikonam puthen 
veedu, thrikkannapuram, 
kunnapuzha, Aramada, 

695032, Nemom

  

17 23/01/2026 P 
BHAGYALAKSHMY 

S LEKSHMANAN 
(HSBN)

TC 50/1036(1) , 
VAISHNAV , SKRA 
16, SREE KRISHNA 

NAGAR , THALIYAL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 23/01/2026 baby Sarojam krishnan (WIFE) 50/5734(1), idavaril 
veedu, Kunnapuzha, 
Aramada, 695032, 

Nemom

  

19 23/01/2026 Ravi G Sivakumari S (WIFE) TC 52/589, 
SHESHADRI 
GARDENS, 

KAIMANAM, 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, 695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 23/01/2026 lanchulal V T Thankappan (FTHR) Avittam DRA-176 D TC 
48/1382(6), Das Nagar 

Residence Associaztion, 
KWA Water Tank 

Kunnapuzha, Aramada, 
695032, Nemom

  

21 23/01/2026 Anju T S Abhilash V V (HSBN) TC 65/3241/1, 
VRINDAVANAM, 
Vayalil Manameal, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

22 23/01/2026 Manikandan K KUMARASWAMI 
(FTHR)

AMBAZHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
Nemom, ESTATE, 

695019, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

23 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED USAM 
A 

ABDULLATHEEF 
(FTHR)

S K HOUSE, 
PLAVILA, 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

NEMOM

  

24 23/01/2026 Abhilash V V ANJU T S (WIFE) TC 65/3254/1, 
ANCHAMTHENGU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVALLAM

  

25 23/01/2026 rani L Lanchulal V T (FTHR) 48/1382(6), Avittam 
DRA -176 D Dasnagar, 

KWA Water Tank 
Paramala, Aramada, 

695032, nemom

  

26 23/01/2026 RETNA KUMARI P RENJITH P (HSBN) Tc 17/1840, CRA A-6,, 
Thenguvilakom, 

Changalloor, 
Poojappura, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poojappura, 695012, 

Nemom

  

27 23/01/2026 SURESH T SANDHYA V S (WIFE) TC 53/1693-4, 
SIVALAYAM 

PLAMAN VEEDU, 
POOZHIKKUNNU, 

NEMOM, ESTATE P 
O, 695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

28 23/01/2026 ARUNKUMAR S SREEKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

T C 8/330-9, 
SREEMANGALAM, 

ALAPPURAM, 
THIRUMALA PO, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

29 23/01/2026 ANJANA V S VIJAYAKUMARI S 
(MTHR)

T C 49/1885 L V R A 
24, LEKSHMI 
VILAKOM, 

THAMALAM, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 23/01/2026 A JAYACHANDRAN ACHUTHAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 9/207 
SAIJYOTSNA, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
KOWDIAR P O, 
KOWDIAR P O, 

695003, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 23/01/2026 Sarath S Sasidharan Nair K 
(FTHR)

TC 42/323, Aiswarya, 
CRA 1, M K Road, 

Chadiyara, Poojappura, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

32 23/01/2026 A JAYACHANDRAN ACHUTHAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 48/854(1) 
SREEJAYAM RVRA 

4E, MLA ROAD 
KUNNAPUZHA, 
ARAMADA P O, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 23/01/2026 SREEKUMAR P G PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

T C 8/330-9, 
SREEMANGALAM, 

ALAPPURAM, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

34 23/01/2026 Parthiv S poornima sajikumar 
(MTHR)

tc 40/273-1, varada, 
thirumala, thirumala, 

695006, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

35 23/01/2026 SHANI MOL M L ZAKKEER HUSSAIN 
S (HSBN)

TC 49/113-5, 
NIKATHIYIDAM 

VEEDU, K E R A -39, 
KAMALESWARAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 23/01/2026 ADITHYAN S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

TC 65/469, 
CHEMMANNUVILA 
VEEDU, MENILAM, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 23/01/2026 NISAM K SHYLA (WIFE) TC 46/117, PALLI 
STREET, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 23/01/2026 JALALUDEEN SAINUDEEN (FTHR) TC 46/345 (1), 
MANIKYAVILAKAM, 

PALLITHERUVU, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 

NEMOM

  

39 23/01/2026 BIJU 
MADHUSUDHANAN 

NAIR 

RAJARAJESWARI V 
(WIFE)

TC 57/3096(2), 
ANANTHA 

KARIKULANGARA, 
PUNCHAKKARI, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

40 23/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR S SREEKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

T C 8/330/9, 
SREEMANGALAM, 

ALAPPURAM, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

41 23/01/2026 Harini A Aswathy Nair V J 
(MTHR)

48/821 Ennakuttikkal 
Lane, Konchiravila, 

Manacaud, Manacaud, 
695009, Nemom

  

42 23/01/2026 AMEES A N M ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

TC 49/180 K N 134 A, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 23/01/2026 SASI GOVINDAN (FTHR) TC 20/1567 (1), 
KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 23/01/2026 Sreeja J V Archana A G (OTHR) 73/1263(1), 
Mithrapuram Lane, 

Manacaud, Manacaud, 
695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 23/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR B S BALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI K (FTHR)

TC 56/994-1 
KRISHNAKRIPA, B 47 

SANKAR NAGAR, 
PONNUMANGALAM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 23/01/2026 INDU V S ARUNKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

T C 8/330-9, 
SREEMANGALAM, 

ALAPPURAM, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

47 23/01/2026 Shicy John P Yohannan P (FTHR) Mekkumkara Puthen 
Veedu, Veeranakavu, 

veeranakavu, Poovachal, 
695575, Kattakada

  

48 23/01/2026 HAJARU P M FAZILUDEEN A 
(HSBN)

TC48/1205/3 
PUTHUKAD HOUSE, 

POONTHURA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

49 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN Y 

MOHAMMED 
YAHEYA (FTHR)

TC 64/481, 
PAMMATHIL VEEDU 

VAZHAMUTTAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

50 23/01/2026 A M DRUVA P ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

DEVANANDANAM, 
TC 40/1317- 2, 
PADINJARE 

OODANKUZHY, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 23/01/2026 Rajkumar Kunjukrishnan (FTHR) TC54/511Grace Villa, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

52 23/01/2026 ANJANA I SUBASH M (FTHR) TC 70/248, M S 
BHAVAN, 

PUTHUNAGAR 3d 
STREET, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

53 23/01/2026 LEELAMMA P THANKAPPAN 
(HSBN)

AKHIL NIVAS, 
CHIRAPPALAM 

BUND ROAD 
KALADY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

54 23/01/2026 Niranjana M S Archana A G (OTHR) 73/1263(1), 
Mithrapuram Lane, 

Manacaud, Manacaud, 
695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

55 23/01/2026 NANCY JOHN D SAJI KUMAR 
(HSBN)

T C 18/1295, 
KIZHAKKE VEEDU, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 23/01/2026 Indira T Subash (HSBN) TC 70/248, M S 
BHAVAN, 

PUTHUNAGAR 3RD 
STREET, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM

  

57 23/01/2026 NAVYA A S AUSTIN DAVID 
(FTHR)

T C 19/1157/5, 
SARANGI, 

THAMALAM, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 23/01/2026 Sabeena Musahab Musahab A (HSBN) TC 8/710(1) 
ALSUHARA, 

PUTHENKADA JN 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

59 23/01/2026 LEELAMANI S SARASWATHY 
(MTHR)

K P VI 411, SURYA 
NIVAS, CONVENT 

ROAD 
PRAVACHAMBALAM, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 23/01/2026 Adila Thasni M Mahaludheen A (FTHR) TC 50/899 
Kuzhivilakom, Old 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

61 23/01/2026 Anitha.V Dilipkumar L (HSBN) TC 50/1657(2), 
Kailasom, 

Ponnumangalam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapurm

  

62 23/01/2026 Nabeesa B Mohammed Kasim 
(HSBN)

Tc-46/343, Attarikathu, 
Palli Street, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura P O, 695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

63 23/01/2026 IRFANA SALEEM Shajeela s (MTHR) TC 49/2364-5, 
NALLANIKKAL, 

NEMOM, NEMOM, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

64 23/01/2026 Bibin D Dasan (FTHR) TC 58/1819/1, 
Swapnakoodu, 

Koliyoor, Muttacaud P 
O, 695523, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

65 23/01/2026 ROSE G MARY HERMAN JILL JACOB 
(HSBN)

S 16 MRA, SREESUJA, 
MANGATTUKADAVU, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

66 23/01/2026 A M ADITYA 
SANKAR 

P ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

DEVANANDANAM, 
TC 40/1317- 2, 
PADINJARE 

OODANKUZHY, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

67 23/01/2026 Bindhu V Babu (FTHR) Bindhu Bhavan, 44 
Colony, Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam, 695040, 
Nemom

  

68 23/01/2026 Sukanya S RAHUL R (HSBN) TC 54/1308 (1), 
SOMAN NAGAR, 
NEDUMCAUD, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

69 23/01/2026 M NAZEEMA BEEVI ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

TC 20/1496-3, AADHIL 
MANZIL, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

70 23/01/2026 L SELVAN JAYA SELVAN (WIFE) ARUN BHAVAN, 
KATTANVILA, 
THAMALAM, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 23/01/2026 Abhimanew S H Himadevi H R (MTHR) Tc41/1466 New No:73/, 
M S K Nager,Attukal, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

72 23/01/2026 ANANDAM.S VALSALAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

TC 55/421, RAJASREE, 
MANGALASSERY 

LANE, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
695018, NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

73 23/01/2026 Alfiya N Sulfiker P (FTHR) Spicy Villa, Alumthara 
Lane, Poojappura, 

Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

74 23/01/2026 BINDU R V SATHEESHPAL 
BHASKARAN (HSBN)

T C 68/678-2, 
EDAVATTATHU 

VEEDU, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 23/01/2026 PREETHA V Sivakumar S (HSBN) T C 20/1904(2), 
KRISHNA 

KATTANVILA LANE, 
THAMALAM, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

76 23/01/2026 VUAYALEKSHMI R Vijayakumaran (FTHR) Punnavilakathu Veedu, 
Panathura, Thiruvallam, 

Pachalloor, 695027, 
Nemom

  

77 23/01/2026 JYOTHILEKSHMI A ASWIN K NAIR 
(HSBN)

TC 42/421(2), 
VISALAM, HOUSE 

NO 180 A 
CHADIYARA, 
POOJAPPURA, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

78 23/01/2026 SIVAKUMAR S Nalini J (MTHR) T C 20/1904(2), 
KRISHNA 

KATTANVILA LANE, 
THAMALAM, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, 

TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

79 23/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN SAINALABDEEN 
(FTHR)

TC 68/1440, 
SULAIKHA MANZIL, 

PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALOOR P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 23/01/2026 Niranjan R Rajeev S (FTHR) TC 55/2123 
Niranjanam, Near St 

Marys Church, Narippil 
Lane, Pappanamcode, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemom

  

81 23/01/2026 MAITHEEN 
PATHUMMA K 

M A HANEEFA 
(HSBN)

TC 45/1496-3, 
CHERUKODE LANE, 
KUNJALUMOODU, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

82 23/01/2026 Soorya S Santhoshkumar C 
(FTHR)

Bindhu bhavan, 44 
Colony, Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam, 695040, 
Nemom

  

83 23/01/2026 SATHEESHPAL 
BHASKARAN

BINDU R V (WIFE) T C 68/678-2, 
EDAVATTATHU 

VEEDU, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 23/01/2026 ANUGRAHA S SAJIDAS S S (FTHR) TC 8/326-5 
ANUPAMAM, 
ALAPPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

85 23/01/2026 SNEHA S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
C (FTHR)

Bindhu bhavan, Gowri 
Nagar, Neeramankara, 
Kaimanam, 695040, 

Nemom

  

86 23/01/2026 KRISHNA M MANIYAN P (FTHR) PATTU KUNNUVILA 
VEEDU, VELLAR, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

KOVALAM, 695527, 
NEMOM

  

87 23/01/2026 SREEPARVATHY S G SANTHOSH 
KUMAR (FTHR)

TC 65/313, 
SREESABAREESAM, 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

88 23/01/2026 VALSALA S THANKAPPAN R 
(HSBN)

TC 69/1007 
KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 

MALLIYIDAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM

  

89 23/01/2026 ARYA SELVAN L SELVAN (FTHR) TC 20/1863/1 ARUN 
BHAVAN, 

KATTANVILA, 
THAMALAM, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 23/01/2026 Asha B Abhilash K G (HSBN) TC 52/3060 Pranavam, 
GPRA P 25, 

Pourasamithi Road, 
Pappanamcode, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemom

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

91 23/01/2026 R Gokul Krishna Rajesh R (FTHR) KRA 147A 
Vaishnavam, 
Melappuram 
Konchiravila, 

Manacaud, Manacaud, 
695009, Nemom

  

92 23/01/2026 SOUPARNIKA 
RAJESH R 

RAJESH G (FTHR) TC 50/1314/2 JAI SAI, 
SATHYA NAGAR 

THALIYAL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

93 23/01/2026 SREEJITHA V T THANKAPPAN R 
(FTHR)

TC 49/615-3 
KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 

MALLIYIDAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM

  

94 23/01/2026 R Vishnu Priyan Rajesh R (FTHR) KRA147A Vaishnabam, 
Melappuram 
Konchiravila, 

Manacaud, Manacaud, 
695009, Nemom

  

95 23/01/2026 Binu R Sudha (MTHR) Thekkepandaravilakam, 
Pachalloor, Thiruvallam, 

Pachalloor, 695027, 
Nemom

  

96 23/01/2026 SUNITHA ANIL 
KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR (HSBN) KANJIRAM PAZHINJI 
VEEDU, 

KONCHIRAVILA, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 23/01/2026 SASI K KUTTAN NADAR 
(FTHR)

TC 53/1013, 
VALIYAVILA 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
ARUVACODE, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, NEMOM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

98 23/01/2026 VISHNU RAMESH S RAMESH (FTHR) TC 49/685, MRWA 
190, Manacaud, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

99 23/01/2026 Anil kumar K V SURYA MOL A S 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KALADY, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 

NEMOM

  

100 23/01/2026 SINDHU G LEKSHMY RANJITH 
(OTHR)

SREEGANESHAM TC 
42/2305/1, SRA 223 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUVANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

101 23/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN J JEENA S (MTHR) TC 68/2468 (3) 
RAIHAN MANZIL, 
VVLRA 51 VALIYA 

VEEDU LANE 
KAMALESWARAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 23/01/2026 SIVAN KUTTY NAIR 
N

SANTHAKUMARI 
AMMA (WIFE)

311/D, KAILASAM 
THERIVILA NEAR 
MANIYARAVILA, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

103 23/01/2026 RENJITH T THANKAPPAN R 
(FTHR)

TC 49/615-3 
KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 

MALLIYIDAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

104 23/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARYAMMA RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

311/D, KAILASAM 
THERIVILA NEAR 
MANIYARAVILA, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

105 23/01/2026 JIJILA C H T HENDERSON 
(FTHR)

TC 8/416/2, 
MANGATTUKADAVU, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 23/01/2026 MAHEEN A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

TC 68/2468 (3) 
RAIHAN MANZIL, 

VVLRA 51 
KAMALESWARAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 23/01/2026 K Babu Vijayamma (WIFE) T.C 55/1700, 44 Colony, 
Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam, 695040, 
Nemom

  

108 23/01/2026 SREEJITH T THANKAPPAN R 
(FTHR)

TC 62/1647, 
KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  

109 23/01/2026 PRAVEEN V K DHANYASREE A M 
(WIFE)

TC 18/1422 V K 
BHAVAN, DAS 

NAGAR, 
KUNNAPUZHA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

110 23/01/2026 AMAL S SHEEJA M G (MTHR) T C 47/2636/1, 
GEETHAM, 

MAVIRAVILA LANE 
THAMALAM, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 23/01/2026 NISANT S N B SASI (FTHR) TC 53/524/1 KALYANI 
NIVAS, 

KALLUVETTANKUZHI 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, NEMOM

  

112 23/01/2026 Aditya S Sayed P S (FTHR) T.C 55/1716, 44 Colony, 
Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam, 695040, 
Nemom

  

113 23/01/2026 Sayed P S Sainaba (MTHR) T C 55/1716, Puthuval 
Puthan Veedu, 
Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam, 695040, 
Nemom

  

114 23/01/2026 Vaishnav Dev B Baijukumar V (FTHR) TC 22/492 Sarovas 
Panthaplavu, 
Konchiravila, 

Manacaud, Manacaud P 
O, 695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

115 23/01/2026 RUKHSANA 
FATHIMA 

SHIHABUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

PRA 92, TC 48/263(4), 
PAZHANCHIRA 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

AMBALATHARA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

116 23/01/2026 MEENAKSHI S M B SHAJI (FTHR) VPS 405 
MALAYATHU 

VEEDU, 
THELIBHAGOM, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 23/01/2026 RISVANA S NASEER S (FTHR) TC 49/410/6, 
SHALIMAR HOUSE, 

SAMADARSINI 
NAGAR, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

118 23/01/2026 Jayasree S Sayed (HSBN) Puthuval Puthen Veedu, 
Neeramankara, 
Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam, 695040, 
Nemom

  

119 23/01/2026 SREEJITH N NADESAN (FTHR) TC 71/3090 - 2 , 
KALYAN NAGAR, 

KILLIPALAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

120 23/01/2026 SNEHA M J S MURALI KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 21/816/3 
KEEZHEKULACHAVILA 
VEEDU SOPA, SNRA 

87 NEDUMCAUD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

121 23/01/2026 Krishnamma Rajan (HSBN) Tc 19/56, 
Sivananthavilasam, 

Thelibhagam, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

122 23/01/2026 Shaji B Babu K (FTHR) TC 52/1997-1, Gowri 
Nagar, Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam P O, 695040, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

123 23/01/2026 SHEREENA BIJU DAS LAL LATHA C M 
(MTHR)

TC 51/2059, 
SHIVAHARI, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
NEMOM

  

124 23/01/2026 RUKSANA S NASEER S (FTHR) TC 49/410/6, 
SHALIMAR HOUSE, 

SAMADARSINI 
NAGAR, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
TIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

125 23/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
S 

SAFEER (FTHR) TC 53/669 
NADUVATHU 

PLAVILA, 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 

NEMOM, NEMOM P 
O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 23/01/2026 ADARSH B S K S BINU (FTHR) TC 41/1694_3, 
Kadiapattanam lane, 

manacaud, manacaud, 
695009, l

  

127 23/01/2026 SHIVANGI BIJU DAS SHEREENA BIJU DAS 
(MTHR)

TC 51/2059, 
SHIVAHARI, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
NEMOM

  

128 23/01/2026 Sreya Sujith Nisha S (MTHR) TC 47/1586 PRN B-1 S, 
Pottayil Veedu, 

Thamalam, poojapura, 
695012, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

129 23/01/2026 SHIVANI BIJU SHEREENA BIJU DAS 
(MTHR)

TC 51/2059, 
SHIVAHARI, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
NEMOM

  

130 23/01/2026 FIDA S UBAID M (FTHR) TC 49/231 FIDA 
MANZIL, HOUSE NO 

90 KN 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 23/01/2026 VIGNESH N NEELAKANDAN M 
(FTHR)

TC 21/1807/2 SOMAN 
NAGAR, 

NEDUMCAUD, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

132 23/01/2026 B SASI BHASKARA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

TC 53/524/1 KALYANI 
NIVAS, 

KALLUVETTANKUZHI 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, NEMOM

  

133 23/01/2026 Shabna H Abdul khathar (HSBN) TC 43/143, No 25, 
Aryankuzhi, 

Kamaleswaram, 
Manacaud P O, 695009, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

134 23/01/2026 ALAMEEN N NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) TC 41/2391, M K 
VILAKAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

135 23/01/2026 Akila L NARASIMHA IYER 
(HSBN)

TC 54/2532 
ADIKESHVA KRIPA, 

SINGLE STREET, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

136 23/01/2026 T NIRMALA SASI (HSBN) TC 53/524/1 KALYANI 
NIVAS, 

KALLUVETTANKUZHI 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, NEMOM

  

137 23/01/2026 HATHIM AFEES S SULFIKAR A (FTHR) TC 49/619 HAZEENA 
MANZIL, MRWA 62 

MALLIYIDAM, 
KALIPPANKULAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM

  

138 23/01/2026 Subin S Sujathan K (FTHR) T C 55/1370-2, N S S 
College road, 

Neeramankara, 
Kaimanam, 695040, 

Nemom

  

139 23/01/2026 Sudin S Sujathan (FTHR) TC 55/1370-2, NSS 
College Road, 
Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam P O, 695040, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

140 23/01/2026 ANITHA KUMARI S SHAJ KUMAR G S 
(HSBN)

T C 47/289/1, 
SIVADAM, SOUTH 

ROAD 
MUDAVANMUGAL, 

POOJAPPURA, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

141 23/01/2026 AKSHAY S SHAJKUMAR G S 
(FTHR)

T C 47/289/1, 
SIVADAM, SOUTH 

ROAD 
MUDAVANMUGAL, 

POOJAPPURA, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

142 23/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNA H S HARI A (FTHR) TC 18/398/3, 
UTHARATHAN VILA 

VEEDU, 
PUNNAKKAMUGAL, 

THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

143 23/01/2026 ASHIK S NAIR ASWATHI S (MTHR) TC 47/736/1, 
VISHNUKRIPA, 
SOUTH ROAD, 

MUDAVANMUGAL, 
THIRUMALA, 
POOJAPPURA, 
695012, NEMOM

  

144 23/01/2026 Amaldev A S B Anilkumar (FTHR) Ambadi, Villa: 128, 
Aiswarya Homes, 

Emerald Meadowns, 
Karumam, Karumam, 

695002, Nemom

  

145 23/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI S G 
SANTHOSHKUMAR 

(FTHR)

TC 65/313, 
SREESABAREESAM, 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

146 23/01/2026 ARCHANA P S PRAMEELA V (MTHR) TC 50/36(3) 
CHUNDAVILA 

VEEDU, KALADY, 
MANACAUD, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
NEMOM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

147 23/01/2026 M AFSAL BASHEER MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

TC 43/933(1), 
PARUTHIKKUZHI, 

MUTTATHARA, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

148 23/01/2026 Abhijith A Ajayakumar (FTHR) Jithu Bhavan, Keezhoor, 
Thiruvallam, Muttacaud, 

695523, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

149 23/01/2026 Aswathy C T Thulaseedharan K 
(FTHR)

KRISHNALAYAM, 
POOZHIKUNNU, 

INDUSTRIAL 
EASTATE, 

INDUSTRIAL 
EASTATE, 695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

150 23/01/2026 Shali S L Lali George S (MTHR) TC 53/1230(2)S S 
Bhavan, Sathyan Nagar, 
Nemom, Estate, 695019, 

Nemom

  

151 23/01/2026 Varun K S V Krishnankutty (FTHR) Flat No.2D, PTC BASIL 
LOFTS, Near SBI Head 

Office, Poojappura, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

152 23/01/2026 Jyothi Krishnan K G Girija Kumari P (MTHR) TC-51/389, VPS-193, 
Vattavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

153 23/01/2026 L Anitha Sivankkutty (OTHR) T C 65/1612, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

154 23/01/2026 Aliya Ali S Muhaseen A (FTHR) T C 53/1202 
Velikkakathu, Old 

Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom P O, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

155 23/01/2026 SUDHA KUMARI D SOMASEKHARAN 
NAIR K (HSBN)

TC 
8/862,VAYAKONATHU 

VEEDU, 
THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

156 23/01/2026 NANDHANA S S SHIJU A V (FTHR) SB COTTAGE, 
VEDIVECHANCOIL, 

PALLICHAL, 
VEDIVECHANCOIL, 

695501, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

157 23/01/2026 Sreedevi R Gokul Gopan (OTHR) Kichupurakkamathu 
Veedu T C 48/726, 

Ambalathara, 
Manacaud, Poonthura, 

695026, Nemom

  

158 23/01/2026 Sankariyammal K Venkideswarayyar 
(FTHR)

TC 17/1363,SWAMI 
KRIPA, Kailas Nagar 

KNRA 157, Poojappura, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

159 23/01/2026 Krishnankutty  K Girija Kumari P (WIFE) TC-51/389, VPS-193, 
Vattavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

160 23/01/2026 Hevin A Ambi M (FTHR) TC 50/965 Mullanvazhi, 
Tagore Road 

Thrikkannapuram, 
Thirumala, Aramada P 

O, 695032, Nemom

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

161 23/01/2026 Sreekala p Renjith S (HSBN) Sree Renjini, JP Lane, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

162 23/01/2026 Anjana P S Prasanna Kumar V 
(FTHR)

T C 48/836 
Ennakuttikkal Veedu, 

Konchiravila, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, Nemom

  

163 23/01/2026 GIRIJA M S MADHU (HSBN) TC 21/2023 KUNJU 
VEEDU, THALIYAL, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

164 23/01/2026 Krishna Kumar N Jyothi Krishnan K G 
(WIFE)

TC-51/389, VPS-193, 
Vattavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

165 23/01/2026 SURESH G K GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 18/1603 ARA A 
105, ANAYIDAVAZHI 
ROAD, THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

NEMOM

  

166 23/01/2026 THULASI T Ani R (HSBN) TC68/2127, VIDHYA 
BHAVAN, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

167 23/01/2026 Sharafudeen E Ebrahim pillai (FTHR) TVRA A13, TV Nagar, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, Nemom

  

168 23/01/2026 SALMAN 
MOHAMMED S S 

MOHAMMED SHEJI 
(FTHR)

SANA MANZIL, 
HOUSE NO 41, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD PO, 
695009, NEMOM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

169 23/01/2026 S Kala Sakkeer (HSBN) Sreeshylam, Medical 
College, 

thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

170 23/01/2026 AMINA SS SAJI M S (FTHR) SANA MANZIL, 
HOUSE NO 41, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  

171 23/01/2026 Rakhi G R SREEKANTH S 
(HSBN)

VPS 247, 
VATTAVILA, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

172 23/01/2026 RAMZIYA S MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM M (FTHR)

TC-67/992  GREEN 
GAR, 

PARAVANKUNNU, 
MANACAUD P O, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, Nemom

  

173 23/01/2026 AKHIL S SREEKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC 52/14, 
SREEPEEDAM, 

CHIRAKKARAMAHAVISHNU 
TEMPLE, NEMOM, 

695018, NEMOM

  

174 23/01/2026 G SAJINTH Gangadharan (FTHR) CHIRAYATHU 
MANGALATHUMMOODU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
NEERAMANKARA, 

NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

175 23/01/2026 Greshma R Gireesh R Gireesh (FTHR) T C 65 /2197, 
Chithranjali Studio 

Junction, Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 695027, 

Nemom

  

176 23/01/2026 Muhammed Shifan S Shiyas T S (FTHR) TC53/1896, Vellayani 
Junction, Nemom, 
Nemom, 605020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

177 23/01/2026 PUNCHIRI KRISHNA RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KUNCHU VEEDU 
KONCHIRAVILA, 
MANACAUD P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

178 23/01/2026 AKHILA S SREEKUMARAN S 
(FTHR)

TC 52/14, 
SREEDEEPAM 
KAIMANAM, 

NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, NEMOM

  

179 23/01/2026 SHINU S R M VISHNU PRASAD V P 
(HSBN)

40/2012, 
DEVADATHAM, 
ARAYALLOOR, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

180 23/01/2026 Shan R Hazeena S (MTHR) TC 53/213 Chindakudi, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

181 23/01/2026 SOORAJ SANDEEP S 
M

SANDEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 43/826, VALIYA 
PUTHUVAL VEEDU, 

PARUTHIKUZHY, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

182 23/01/2026 KIRAN A L ANIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

TC 18/810(4), PONNU 
BHAVAN, 

THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

NEMOM

  

183 23/01/2026 ATHUL SURESH SURESHKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC 55/1567, SREE 
RUGMA KALADY, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

184 23/01/2026 Jothi V M Murukan T (FTHR) T C 65 /2020 (1) Geetha 
bhavan, Thiruvallom, 

Thiruvallom, 
Thiruvallom, 695027, 

Nemom

  

185 23/01/2026 SOORYA SANDEEP S 
M

SANDEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 43/826, VALIYA 
PUTHUVAL VEEDU, 

PARUTHIKUZHI, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

186 23/01/2026 K N Madanan Anisudha (WIFE) KRA 180, JP lane, 
nemom, nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

187 23/01/2026 Santha T K Antony P A (HSBN) TC 54/1264, 
Theemankari Lane, 

Nedumcaud, Karamana 
P O, 695002, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

188 23/01/2026 INDULEKHA P S JOSE V (HSBN) TC 43/975, 
PARUTHYKUZHY, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

189 23/01/2026 SARITHA 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PRAGATHI, KARIPRA 
LANE, KALADY, 

MARUTHOORKADAVU, 
695002, NEMAM

  

190 23/01/2026 Manu K C Krishnan (FTHR) Tc19/2132 Binu 
Bhavan, 

Mudavanmugal, 
Thirumala, Poojappura, 

695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

191 23/01/2026 BHADRA SREEJITH SREEJITH S (FTHR) PRAGATHI, KARIPRA 
LANE, KALADY, 

MARUTHOORKADAVU, 
695002, NEMAM

  

192 23/01/2026 NADEERA BEEVI M SHAMEEMA N 
(OTHR)

TC 8/695(3) B81, TV 
NAGAR, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

193 23/01/2026 Sanal Kumar S Syamala S (MTHR) Koshakkodu Veedu, 
Thuruvikkal, 

Cheruvaykkal, Medicall 
Collage, 695011, 
Kazhakkoottam

  

194 23/01/2026 Ponnu J S Sreeram C S (HSBN) T C 47/1423/1, 
Pottayilputhen Veedu, 

Thattanvila Lane, 
Thamalam, Poojappura, 

695012, Nemom

  

195 23/01/2026 Brijith M Raj Rajayyan (FTHR) Raj 
Bhavan,TC18/1380(2),, 

Kunnappuzha, 
Thirumala, Aramada, 

695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

196 23/01/2026 Abhijith K Anil Anilkumar K G (FTHR) Krishnakripa, TC 
43/508/4, A R A 39, 

Kamaleswaram, 
Muttathara, Manacaud P 

O, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

197 23/01/2026 Shajihan Muhamed 
Basheer 

Mohamed Basheer 
(FTHR)

T C 68/1544, 
VILLIAMCHIRA 

HOUSE, 
PACHALLOOR, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

198 23/01/2026 SUBAIDA BEEVI ALIKUNJU (HSBN) 49/676- Sharmi Villa, 
KALIPPANKULAM 

Mitrapuram, Manacaud, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

199 23/01/2026 M VINEETHA VINU  VINU S (FTHR) T C 56/1820(2), 
SAROJA BHAVAN, 

KANNAMCODE, 
KARUMOM, 695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

200 23/01/2026 SathyDevi R Venugopal R (HSBN) Tc53/1571HarinandanamKamukinkuzhiLane, 
SathyanNagar, Nemom, 

Estate, 695019, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

201 23/01/2026 Nandhini K S Sandhya B (MTHR) TC 70/2257 
Thoppuvilakathu Veedu, 

Chiramukku Attukal, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

202 23/01/2026 MOHAMED IRFAN N NAZIMUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

Darul Madeena TC 
49/218(3), House No 73, 

Kallattu Nagar, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

203 23/01/2026 Arsha Jayan Jayan K (FTHR) TC 64/1875, Ayilyam, 
Kuzhiyamvila Veedu, 

Beach Road, 
Thiruvallam, Kovalam, 

695527, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

204 23/01/2026 AFIA JAMEEL REMLA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

JNRA-68, KULAVARA 
HOUSE, JUBILEE 

NAGAR, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

205 23/01/2026 THANSI B IFFANSHA A (HSBN) 49/655 AFSAL 
MANZIL, 

KALIPPANKULAM, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

206 23/01/2026 ABHINANDHA 
SARATH 

SARATH CHANDRAN 
K (FTHR)

TC 53/1890, 
AKARATHINVILA 

VEEDU, 
KOTTUKONAM, 

NEMOM P O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

207 23/01/2026 AMRITHA B S Bindhu (MTHR) Thuruthiyil Veedu, 
Panathura, Pachalloor, 
Pachalloor, 695027, 

Nemom

  

208 23/01/2026 AISHWARIYA G GANAPATHY 
SUBRAMONY (FTHR)

TC 55/348(2) 
SOWPARNIKA, 

AMRITHA NAGAR 
KAIMANAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PAAPPANAMCOD, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 26, 2026, 11:38 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

209 23/01/2026 MADHAV SOLESH A ANANTHA KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

TC56/1571 
SREEMADHAVAM, 

EDAGRAMOM, 
Nemom, Karumom, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

210 23/01/2026 MITHUN KRISHNA A ANANTHA KUMAR A 
(FTHR)

TC 56/1571 Sree 
Madhavam, 

EDAGRAMOM, 
Nemom, Karumom, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

211 23/01/2026 Muhammed Sahad 
Muhammed Basheer

Muhammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

TC66/2750, Panavila 
Veedu Paravila, 

Thiruvallam, Pachalloor, 
695027, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

212 23/01/2026 V. Viji CHANDRABOSE C 
(HSBN)

TC 52/56 
DEVARAGAM, 

KAIRALI NAGAR, 
KAIMANAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
695018, NEMOM

  

213 23/01/2026 KARUNA NAIR Krishnan Nair K V 
(HSBN)

TC 17/2432-16 
Woodlands Apartments 

206, Poojappura 
Thycaud, Thycaud, 
Thycaud, 695014, 

Thycaud

  

214 23/01/2026 Sreekala P V Santhosh Kumar V 
(HSBN)

T.C 18/1520, chakkayil 
veedu, anayidavazhi, 

Kunnapuzha, Thirumala, 
Aramada, 695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

215 23/01/2026 Shyma S S Sajudeen M (FTHR) TC52/392(1), Vellayani, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

605020, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

216 23/01/2026 PARVATI NAIR 
BALAGOPAL 

BALAGOPAL 
PALIATH (HSBN)

Vengalil,TC 58/1261/1, 
K S ROAD, 

POOMKULAM, 
Thiruvallam, Vellayani, 

695522, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

217 23/01/2026 Gopika S S Santhosh kumar v 
(FTHR)

T.C 18/1520, chakkayil 
veedu, anayidavazhi, 

Kunnapuzha, Thirumala, 
Aramada, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

218 23/01/2026 Akshara C R Anilkumar M K (FTHR) TC 52/2863 
Chempakassery Illam, 

Kalpakagatdens, 
Pappanamcode,Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemom

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


